
Technical Product Specifications 
This product is manufactured in compliance with the Federal Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act of 1938 and all 

subsequent amendments, regulations and decisions, and all applicable state and district legislation. 

Product Name:  YOGURT COVERED CARAMEL CASHEW CLUSTERS
Product Sku:  AAQJ

Kosher Status:  Kosher Dairy 

Description:   Caramel topped, Roasted Cashews coated in premium white confectionery coating
   with RSPO Palm and Palm Kernel Oil. 

Ingredients:  Yogurt Confectionery Coating (Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil, Nonfat Milk  Powder, Whole
   Milk Powder, Whey Powder, Palm Oil, Soy Lecithin [An Emulsifier], Vanilla),
   Caramel Cashew Clusters (Roasted Cashews [Cashews, Corn Oil, Salt],
   Sweetened Condensed Whole Milk [Milk,  Sugar], Corn Syrup, Sugar, Palm Kernel
   Oil, Soy Lecithin, Vanilla, Salt)

Allergens:  Contains: Cashew, Milk, Soy 
   May Contain: Other Tree Nuts, Peanut, Wheat. 
 

Storage:  Store at 65 to 75F at less than 50% Relative Humidity in original, unopened
   containers in a dry, clean, odor free warehouse. 

Shelf Life:  360 Days 

Country Origin:  USA 

The information contained in this bulletin, to the best of our knowledge, is currently true and accurate.  Any recommendations or 

suggestions are made without warranty or guarantee since, among other reasons, the conditions of storage and use are beyond our 

control. 
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INGREDIENTS: Yogurt Confectionery Coating (Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil, Nonfat 

Milk Powder, Whole Milk Powder, Whey Powder, Palm Oil, Soy Lecithin [An  
Emulsifier], Vanilla), Caramel Cashew Clusters (Roasted Cashews [Cashews,  
Corn Oil, Salt], Sweetened Condensed Whole Milk [Milk, Sugar], Corn Syrup, 

Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil, Soy Lecithin, Vanilla, Salt), 

Contains Cashew, Milk, Soy. 

May also contain Other Tree Nuts, Peanut, Wheat. 

Nutrition profile is based on supplier calculated data and rounded 

in accordance with FDA draft guidance.  Analytical  
testing is recommended to support labeled values. 
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Basic Components PER 100g Vitamins PER 100g
Gram Weight (g) 100.00 Vitamin A - IU (IU) 40.97

Calories (kcal) 482.23 Vitamin A - RE (mcg) 12.30

Calories from Fat (kcal) 227.84 Vitamin A - RAE (mcg) 12.30

Calories from SatFat (kcal) 146.84 Carotenoid RE (mcg) 0

Protein (g) 5.30 Retinol RE (mcg) 13.87

Carbohydrates (g) 60.97 Beta-Carotene (mcg) 0

Total Dietary Fiber (g) 0.50 Vitamin B1 - Thiamin (mg) 0.07

Total Soluble Fiber (g) 0.27 Vitamin B2 - Riboflavin (mg) 0.2

Dietary Fiber (2016) (g) 0.5 Vitamin B3 - Niacin (mg) 0.33

Soluble Fiber (2016) (g) 0 Vitamin B3 - Niacin Equiv (mg) 0.84

Total Sugars (g) 49.43 Vitamin B6 (mg) 0.08

Added Sugar (g) 43.25 Vitamin B12 (mcg) 0.12

Monosaccharides (g) 2.4 Biotin (mcg) 2.54

Disaccharides (g) 15.44 Vitamin C (mg) 0.75

Other Carbs (g) 10.96 Vitamin D - IU (IU) 0.48

Fat (g) 25.33 Vitamin D - mcg (mcg) 0.01

Saturated Fat (g) 16.32 Vitamin E - Alpha-Toco (mg) 0.15

Mono Fat (g) 6.09 Folate (mcg) 13.94

Poly Fat (g) 2.11 Folate, DFE (mcg DFE) 11.58

Trans Fatty Acid (g) 0.05 Vitamin K (mcg) 5.82

Cholesterol (mg) 6.62 Pantothenic Acid (mg) 0.58

Minerals PER 100g Poly Fats PER 100g
Calcium (mg) 115.02 Omega 3 Fatty Acid (g) 0.03

Chromium (mcg) --- Omega 6 Fatty Acid (g) 1.29

Copper (mg) 0.38

Fluoride (mg) --- Other Nutrients PER 100g
Iodine (mcg) 1.85 Alcohol (g) 0

Iron (mg) 1.06 Caffeine (mg) 0

Magnesium (mg) 55.71 Choline (mg) 10.24

Manganese (mg) 0.14

Molybdenum (mcg) 4.95

Phosphorus (mg) 175.94

Potassium (mg) 252.11

Selenium (mcg) 1.96

Sodium (mg) 164.1

Zinc (mg) 1.17

NUTRIENTS
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